CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

Enange Order A		
AY -5 AM 10: 45		
A PA	<u>.</u>	
44 S	26	
SECOLULIA DE LA COLUCIA DE LA		
PROJECT: Fire Station #60 – New Construction	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 12	
And Demolition	DATE: 04/28/11	
	CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1677	
TO CONTRACTOR: Chism Development Compa	any	
Reason for Change Order: 6-20 AMP receptacles in high bay for rescue vehicles		
Original Contract Sum	\$ 971,452.00	
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agr	geement. \$ 29,650.00	
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order	\$ <u>1,001,102.00</u>	
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)	\$1,759.00	
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order \$ 1,002,861.00		
The Contract Time will be (<u>increased</u>) (decreased) (unchanged) by 2 day;		
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2011		
101/1 <1/		
RECOMMENDED BY: While Stoyelly	DATE: <u>5-2-11</u>	
Project Representative		
APPROVED BY:	DATE:	
Project Manager (Department Head)		
APPROVED BY: Chaute Sour	DATE: 53111	
Contract Manager	<u></u>	
APPROVED BY: Sh. U	DATE: 5-4-11	
Director of Office of Management & E	Budget	
APPROVED BY:	DATE: <u>5/4/11</u>	
County Manager	DATE	
68223522-562300 STL	N	
- 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2) -	

$\blacksquare AIA^{\circ}$ Document G701 $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ – 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address)	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Twelve		
Fire Station #60	DATE: April 28, 2011	OWNER 🔀	
8348 US HWY 301	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 21004	ARCHITECT 🔀	
Bryceville, FL 32009	ARCHITECTS PROJECT NUMBER: 21004	CONTRACTOR □	
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)	-	FIELD 🗆	
Chism Development Co. PO Box 712 Fernandina Beach, FL	CONTRACT DATE: November 14, 201 CONTRACT FOR: Construction	0 OTHER □	
The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 6-20 AMP receptacles in high bay for rescue vehicles			
The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed I		\$ 9.7.1,,_ 452.00 \$ 29,650.00	
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was		\$ 1,001,102.00	
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)			
by this Change Order in the amount of		\$ 1,759.00	
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,002,861.50			
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by (2) days			
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2011			
(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)			
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHIT	ECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.		
Jarzyna & Associates ARCHITECT (Firm name)	Chism Development Co Board ONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Fin	of County Comm. rm name)	
BY (Signature) Anthony D Jarzyna W	PO Box 712 32035 ADDRESS Wayne R Chism Syped name PO Box 712 32035 ADDRESS BY (Signature BY (Sign	Nassau PL Sclby	
DATE DA	pril 28, 2011 DATE Contract Document, on which this text appears in RE	5 /4/1(

changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.